
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-2828

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/12/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment of a Professional Services Agreement in the amount of
$620,000.00 and authorizes payment for $60,000.00 in contingency and $60,000.00 in required
project fees from the 2015 Proposition 2 Sales Tax Initiative to Bain Medina Bain, Inc. in the total
amount of $740,000.00 to provide design and construction administration for an additional 3.5-mile
extension of the Howard W. Peak Greenway Trail System along Salado Creek from Loop 1604 to
Eisenhower Park in Council District 9. [María D. Villagómez, Assistant City Manager; Janet A. Martin,
Interim Director, Parks and Recreation]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement with Bain Medina Bain, Inc. 5-12-2016,
2. Professional Services Amendment No 1 - Exhibit 1 Compensation to Consultant dated 5-13-2014
with Bain Medina Bain, Inc., 3. Professional Services Amendment No 1 - Exhibit 1-A Compensation to
Consultant dated 4-14-2016 with Bain Medina Bain, Inc., 4. Professional Services Amendment No 1 -
Scope of Services Exhibit 3 dated 5-13-2014 with Bain Medina Bain, Inc., 5. Professional Services
Amendment No 1 - Scope of Services Exhibit 3-A, dated 4-14-2016 with Bain Medina Bain, Inc., 6.
Site Map of Howard W. Peak Greenway Trail System - Leon Creek to Salado Creek Connection 5-12-
2016, 7. Contracts Disclosure Form - Carl Bain - Bain Medina Bain, Inc., 8. Certificate of Interested
Parties Form - Bain Medina Bain, Inc., 9. Draft Ordinance, 10. Ordinance 2016-05-12-0347

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session5/12/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

